CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 9/25/2020 6:56:26 PM

Judgement
Numbers

08-9-14435-0

09-9-14598-2

11-9-05742-2
11-9-09988-5

20-9-03481-2

20-9-03474-0

20-9-03475-8

20-9-02963-1

19-9-02417-1

20-9-03482-1

19-9-02134-2

20-9-03483-9

Snohomish County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

MIDLAND FUNDING VSHAMANN

CAPITAL ONE BANK USA VS
IACOBAZZ|

HORIZON REALTY ADVISORS
(COLUMBIA DEBT RECOVERY,

ASG) VSGALBRAITH

MIDLAND FUNDING VS CARROLL

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS

RYAN MAXFIELD HUMPHREY

STATE OF WASHINGTON
'S

KENNY MARSHAUN ANTHONY LEE

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS

KENNY MARSHAUN ANTHONY LEE

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
HEIDI LYN WARREN

Anthony Baxter
VS
John Shipman Goodie

STATE OF WASHINGTON
'S
SHERRY LYNN ORCUTT

Washington State University et al
VS
Marcus James

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
ELISHA ANN EVANS

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Case Numbers

08-2-09022-0

09-2-10181-5

11-2-05315-4

11-2-06277-3

17-1-00610-31

18-1-02682-31

18-1-02682-31

18-1-02799-31

18-2-11154-31

19-1-01786-31

19-2-02337-31

20-1-00173-31

Judgment Create Date Range: 9/25/2020 to 9/25/2020

Judgment/Sentence Type

General Recovery

General Recovery

General Recovery

General Recovery
Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Judgment and Sentence

Judgment and Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

General Recovery

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Abstract of Judgment

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Judgment
/Sentence
Date

11/10/2008
12/31/2009

5/20/2011
8/10/2011

9/24/2020

9/23/2020

9/23/2020

7/29/2020

3/20/2019

9/24/2020

3/20/2019

9/24/2020

Status Code

Fully Satisfied
Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied
Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

Active

Fully Satisfied

Active

Fully Satisfied

Active

Updated
Date

9/25/2020
9/25/2020

9/24/2020
9/25/2020

9/25/2020

9/25/2020

9/25/2020

7/30/2020

9/25/2020

9/25/2020

9/25/2020

9/25/2020

Update
Flag

Updated
Updated

Updated
Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated
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CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 9/25/2020 6:56:26 PM

Judgement
Numbers

20-9-03484-7

20-9-03485-5

20-9-03480-4

20-9-03476-6

20-9-03478-2

20-9-03479-1

20-9-03477-4

Snohomish County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
ELISHA ANN EVANS

STATE OF WASHINGTON
'S
ELISHA ANN EVANS

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
ELISHA ANN EVANS

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
MEGAN CLAIRE DORN

Progressive Casualty Insurance Co et a
VS
John D Tollison

Progressive Direct Insurance Co et a
S
Thomas George

Johanna Bender
VS
SHERRI KAY KOKX

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Case Numbers

20-1-00176-31

20-1-00177-31

20-1-00178-31

20-1-00611-31

20-2-03296-31

20-2-03691-31

20-3-00949-31

Judgment Create Date Range: 9/25/2020 to 9/25/2020

Judgment/Sentence Type

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Judgment and Sentence

General Recovery

General Recovery

Domestic

Judgment

/Sentence

Date

9/24/2020

9/24/2020

9/24/2020

9/24/2020

9/22/2020

9/22/2020

9/23/2020

Status Code

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

9/25/2020

9/25/2020

9/25/2020

9/25/2020

9/25/2020

9/25/2020

9/25/2020

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Updated

Added
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